25 Weird Waysto Hurt your self

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adverb

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Room

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Verb Base Form

Sport

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Occupation

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Occupation

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Number

Time Eg Weeks Y ears Months Etc

Anima

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Anima

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Exclamation

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Vehicle

Verb Base Form

Part Of Body




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Adverb

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Verb Base Form

Body Part Plural

Noun

Right Or Left

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adverb

Body Part Plural

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Verb Base Form

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense

Kitchen Utensil

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Food

Verb Past Tense

Repesat Last Kitchen Utensl|

Verb Present Ends In Ing




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Food

Food Plurd

Room In The House

Verb Base Form

Body Part Plural

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Liquid

Verb Past Tense

Body Part Plura

Above Or Below

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Body Part Plural

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

YesOr No

Would Or Wouldnt

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plural




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

. Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Animal

Clothing

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Right Or Left

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Clothing

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Anima

Verb Base Form

Fictional Character

Tv Show Or Movie

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Color

Adjective

Number




149.

150.

151

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Size

Size

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Serious Injury

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Number

Body Part Plural

Noun

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Body Part




174. Noun

175. Grade Sixth Seventh Eighth Etc

176. Location

177. Verb Present EndsIn Ing

178. Noun

179. Verb Present EndsIn Ing

180. Verb Present EndsIn Ing

181. Verb Past Tense

182. Noun

183. Verb Present Ends In Ing

184. Verb Present Ends In Ing

185. Adjective

186. Liquid

187. Verb Past Tense

188. Verb Present Ends In Ing

189. Noun

190. Adjective

191. Verb Present Ends In Ing

192. Noun

193. Noun Plura

194. Verb Past Tense

195. Adjective

196. Verb Past Tense

197. Adjective

198. Verb Past Tense




199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Number

Noun Plural

Adjective

Transportation

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Front Or Back

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Left Or Right

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Transportation

Verb Base Form

Noun

Transportation

Verb Past Tense

Sound Ending In Ing

Clothing

Verb Past Tense

Noun Plural




224. Verb Present Ends In Ing

225. Noun Plurd

226. Verb Base Form

227. Big Or Little

228. Adjective

229. Verb Past Tense

230. Part Of Body

231. Noun

232. Verb Base Form

233. Adjective

234. Part Of Body Plura

235. Verb Present Ends In Ing

236. Part Of Body

237. Adjective

238. Materia

239. Liquid

240. Size

241. Repeat Last Material

242. Verb Past Tense

243. Family Member

244. Adjective

245. Kitchen Item Plurd

246. Verb Past Tense

247. Adjective

248. Verb Base Form




249,

250.

251.

252.

253.

254.

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Building

Verb Past Tense




25 Weird Waysto Hurt your self

25. | broke my out of the . My was
on Sedt, out of reach. Instead of out of the
to get closer, | to for it, ,and

on the floor. All because "l didn't want to get the bath mat
24. 1 out my cords with one . After ahigh school
_____—oi_____game, therival started down and up the
hand-drawn spirit posters I'd in gym. Instead of the

ora I: Hey, you those posters right now. Do you

me? The gym fell silent as everyone at me, but the
vandals stopped. | couldn't for
23 An was our 'sfood bow! every night. One night |

itinthe act, and to itashard as| could. |
missed Br'er . Made contact with the steel of the

instead. Broke my

22.



Having reflexesis not necessarily .l was on my

model set one day, when | saw something off the table from the corner of
my A out and caught it. it was soldering iron. |
couldn't properly use my for amost a month.
21. When | , | gesture with my alot. Once, | was holding a
inmy , and was
about something, moving my around. The somehow
up from my and the end hit meright in the
. 1 ended up my tear duct pretty badly.
20. Wanna know how | got these scars? | a to
through a of frozen butter so it would spread more easily on my . After spreading
the butter, | the without a second thought,
my and my ability to
for amonth.
19. My flatmate was when | went into the

to my . Asshe off the




o my the colander on reflex,

them both pretty badly.

18.1 had a thought one day: If | could abody part in between a stapler's

, would staples till my skinif | down on the
top of the stapler? , they
17. Asamedica intern, | was my first year at a vaccination camp
about needlestick injuries, | began upa syringe and
enthusiastically all theincorrect techniques I'd seen aresult in mishaps over the
years, and promptly my own (Naturally)
16. | was my asa when my

the food bag. My got in
scratches. Some got , leaving scars.

15. Once when | was in high school, | dropped my curling iron while | was curling my bangs and

theiris of my eye. ltwasa day inthe ER.

14.



| tried to do a chin-up on my shower curtain rod. Unfortunately, since it was to the

it and | fell. My was for aweek.
13.1 asnowmobile over aridge, not realizing there was a creek on the
other side. To avoid theice, | the snowmobile on its side - and my
under the exhaust pipe. By thetime | my

, | had a six-inch-long burn on my calf... through my

12. In high schooal, | was challenged to a signand | gaveit ashot. |

up on my back, with wind out of meand a the size of

asilver dollar on my head.

11. While icefor a farm, | got the geniusideato
acrossit like from the . It went well as one would expect
on my
10. at my A up to my
forehead and missed. | myself in the so hard that it was

and for weeks.




9.1 wasso with my phonethat | didn't | was about to
intoa pole until it wastoo late, and | got a bump on my forehead.
8.1 was an aerobic dance class. but lately 1'd gotten out of shape. | started feeling
, but I was too to slow down, so | to play it off and kept
. 1 woke up on the with people over me.

I'd passed out and hit my head. | ended up with whiplash and a

because | couldn't do my

own fitness class.

7. After the it by
the , from the
The at me and the prongs sliced my open. | still have the
6. Oncein high school, I showed off during a science demo for some graders by
doing aneat trick | had seen at science some
up abit of flame with my fingers, and it out. |
my by the feat and ended up
my whole hand . | foolishly had no or safety equipment

nearby



and second degree burns.

5. A coupleyearsago, | was around to by old of the™"
" soundtrack. |
ona exercise machine, fell, and my forehead open on the edge

of a fireplace. The wound , but my ego
4.1 was all bags of by myself (likea

) from the . | missed thefirst step up to the

A : half the food, and
my ankle.

3. Likeamore version of playing cardson
spokes, | used to my booted on my 'swheel hub
because | the sound it made. Then came the day my

got there and | ended up needing at the hospital.
2. Oneday | was the at work for the -thru.

Some




of those containers have very

edges. | my

into the to

more, and one of those

parts went right in between my middle and ring

, my

open. It felt like the

cut ever, and there was alot of

for such a cut,
1.1 a my 's , saying they
just like plastic, they must be .Andto apoint, |
oneand used it to my arm. | a
cut and had to go to the for my wound to be up.

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

