25 Weird Ways to Hurt yourself

1.	Part Of Body
2.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
3.	Noun
4.	Noun
5.	Noun
6.	Adverb
7.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
8.	Noun
9.	Verb Past Tense
10.	Verb Base Form
11.	Verb Past Tense
12.	Verb Past Tense
13.	Room
14.	Adjective
15.	Verb Past Tense
16.	Noun
17.	Verb Base Form
18.	Sport
19.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
20.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
21.	Verb Past Tense
22.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
23.	Occupation

24.	Occupation
25.	Verb Base Form
26.	Verb Base Form
27.	Adjective
28.	Verb Past Tense
29.	Verb Base Form
30.	Number
31.	Time Eg Weeks Years Months Etc
32.	Animal
33.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
34.	Animal
35.	Verb Past Tense
36.	Verb Past Tense
37.	Verb Base Form
38.	Noun
39.	Noun
40.	Verb Past Tense
41.	Exclamation
42.	Part Of Body
43.	Adjective
44.	Adjective
45.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
46.	Vehicle
47.	Verb Base Form
48.	Part Of Body

49.	Adverb
50.	Verb Past Tense
51.	Part Of Body
52.	Verb Base Form
53.	Body Part Plural
54.	Noun
55.	Right Or Left
56.	Part Of Body
57.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
58.	Adverb
59.	Body Part Plural
60.	Noun
61.	Verb Past Tense
62.	Part Of Body
63.	Verb Base Form
64.	Part Of Body
65.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
66.	Verb Past Tense
67.	Kitchen Utensil
68.	Verb Past Tense
69.	Noun
70.	Food
71.	Verb Past Tense
72.	Repeat Last Kitchen Utensil
73.	Verb Present Ends In Ing

74.	Part Of Body	
75.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
76.	Verb Base Form	
77.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
78.	Food	
79.	Food Plural	
80.	Room In The House	
81.	Verb Base Form	
82.	Body Part Plural	
83.	Verb Past Tense	
84.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
85.	Liquid	
86.	Verb Past Tense	
87.	Body Part Plural	
88.	Above Or Below	
89.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
90.	Adjective	
91.	Verb Base Form	
92.	Body Part Plural	
93.	Verb Base Form	
94.	Verb Past Tense	
95.	Yes Or No	
96.	Would Or Wouldnt	
97.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
98.	Noun Plural	

99.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
100.	Verb Past Tense
101.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
102.	Verb Past Tense
103.	Part Of Body
104.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
105.	Animal
106.	Clothing
107.	Noun
108.	Verb Past Tense
109.	Part Of Body
110.	Verb Past Tense
111.	Verb Past Tense
112.	Verb Past Tense
113.	Right Or Left
114.	Adjective
115.	Verb Past Tense
116.	Noun
117.	Verb Past Tense
118.	Part Of Body
119.	Adjective
120.	Verb Past Tense
121.	Adjective
122.	Verb Past Tense
123.	Verb Past Tense

124.	Part Of Body
125.	Adjective
126.	Verb Past Tense
127.	Clothing
128.	Verb Base Form
129.	Noun
130.	Verb Past Tense
131.	Verb Past Tense
132.	Noun
133.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
134.	Animal
135.	Verb Base Form
136.	Fictional Character
137.	Tv Show Or Movie
138.	Verb Past Tense
139.	Part Of Body
140.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
141.	Noun
142.	Verb Past Tense
143.	Verb Base Form
144.	Verb Past Tense
145.	Part Of Body
146.	Color
147.	Adjective
148.	Number

149.	Verb Past Tense
150.	Verb Base Form
151.	Verb Base Form
152.	Size
153.	Size
154.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
155.	Adjective
156.	Adjective
157.	Verb Past Tense
158.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
159.	Noun
160.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
161.	Serious Injury
162.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
163.	Noun
164.	Verb Past Tense
165.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
166.	Noun
167.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
168.	Number
169.	Body Part Plural
170.	Noun
171.	Noun
172.	Verb Past Tense
173.	Body Part

174.	Noun
175.	Grade Sixth Seventh Eighth Etc
176.	Location
177.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
178.	Noun
179.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
180.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
181.	Verb Past Tense
182.	Noun
183.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
184.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
185.	Adjective
186.	Liquid
187.	Verb Past Tense
188.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
189.	Noun
190.	Adjective
191.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
192.	Noun
193.	Noun Plural
194.	Verb Past Tense
195.	Adjective
196.	Verb Past Tense
197.	Adjective
198.	Verb Past Tense

199.	Verb Past Tense
200.	Verb Past Tense
201.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
202.	Number
203.	Noun Plural
204.	Adjective
205.	Transportation
206.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
207.	Front Or Back
208.	Noun
209.	Verb Past Tense
210.	Verb Past Tense
211.	Verb Past Tense
212.	Left Or Right
213.	Adjective
214.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
215.	Transportation
216.	Verb Base Form
217.	Noun
218.	Transportation
219.	Verb Past Tense
220.	Sound Ending In Ing
221.	Clothing
222.	Verb Past Tense
223.	Noun Plural

224. Verb Present Ends In Ing
225. Noun Plural
226. Verb Base Form
227. Big Or Little
228. Adjective
229. Verb Past Tense
230. Part Of Body
231. <u>Noun</u>
232. Verb Base Form
233. Adjective
234. Part Of Body Plural
235. Verb Present Ends In Ing
236. Part Of Body
237. Adjective
238. Material
239. Liquid
240. <u>Size</u>
241. Repeat Last Material
242. Verb Past Tense
243. Family Member
244. Adjective
245. Kitchen Item Plural
246. Verb Past Tense
247. Adjective
248. Verb Base Form

249.	Verb Past Tense	_
250.	Verb Base Form	
251.	Verb Past Tense	
252.	Adjective	-
253.	Building	
254.	Verb Past Tense	

25 Weird Ways to Hurt yourself

25. I broke my _	Part of Body	Verb Present ends in IN	out of the	Noun	My	was
on Noun	_ seat,Advert	out of reach. In	stead of	Present ends in ING	out of the	
Noun to	get closer, I	Verb Past Tense to	Verb Base Form	for it,	Verb Past Tense	, and
Verb Past Tense	on the	Room floor. All b	pecause "I didn't w	ant to get the	bath mat	
Adjective						
24. IVerb Past	Tense out my	/ cords	s with onever	b Base Form	After a high so	chool
sportga	nme, the rival sta	rted Verb Present ends i	in ING down ar	nd Verb Pr	resent ends in ING	_ up the
hand-drawn spiri	t posters I'd	Verb Past Tense in g	ym. Instead of	Verb Present ends	s in ING the	
occupation	_ or aoccupat	I: Hey, you _	Verb Base Form	those post	ers right now. D	o you
Verb Base Form	me? The	Adjective gym f	ell silent as everyo	one Verb P	east Tense at 1	ne, but the
vandals stopped.	I couldn't	/erb Base Form for	Number	Time eg weeks ye	ears months etc .	
23 An Animal	was	Verb Present ends in ING	ourAnimal	's food box	wl every night. (One night I
Verb Past Tense	it in the act	, and Verb Past Tense	to Verb B	ase Form it	t as hard as I co	ald. I
missed Br'er	Repeat Last Animal	Made contact wit	h the steel	un of the	Noun Noun	-
Verh Past Tonco	instead Bro	oke my Exclamation	Part of Rod	N/		

Having	Adjective	reflexes is not	necessarily	Adjective	I was	Verb Present ends in ING	on my
model _	Vehicle	_ set one day, when	I saw someth	ingve	rb Base Form	_ off the table from t	he corner of
my	Part of Body	. IAdverb	Verb Past T	ense Ou	it and caught	it. it was soldering in	on. I
couldn't	properly use	my Part of Body	for almost	a month.			
21. Whe	en I <u>Verb F</u>	sase Form, I gestu	re with my	Body part plu	_{iral} a lot	. Once, I was holding	g a
Nou	in my	right or left	Part of Body	, and w	vas Verb	Present ends in ING	
Adv	erb abou	t something, movin	g my <u>Body</u>	part plural	_ around. Th	e <u>Noun</u> son	nehow
Ver	b Past Tense	up from my	art of Body a	nd <u>Ver</u>	b Base Form	_ the end hit me right	in the
Part	of Body . I	ended up	Present ends in ING	my tea	r duct pretty	badly.	
						nsil to Verb P	
through	a Noun	of frozen butter	so it would sp	read more	easily on my	After	r spreading
the butte	er, Iverb	Past Tense the	Repeat Last Kitche	n Utensil	_ without a se	econd thought,	√erb
Present ends	in ING my	Part of Body	_ andverb	Present ends in I	ng my a	bility toVerb Base	Form
for a mo	onth.						
19. My 1	flatmate was <u>.</u>	Verb Present ends in I	NG F	?ood	Food Plural	when I went into	the
Roo	m in the house	_ to Verb Base For	m my	Body Part Plu	ral As s	he Verb Past Tense	off the
Veri	b Present ends in ING	<u> </u>					

liquid	, I	Verb Past Tense	my	Body part plural	Above	or below	he colander on re	flex,
Verb Preseni	t ends in ING	them bot	h pretty l	oadly.				
18. I had a	Adjectiv	thought	one day:	If I could	Verb Base Form	a body pa	art in between a sta	apler's
Body Part Pl	lural .	, would staples	still	Verb Base Form	my skin if I	Verb Past	Tense down or	n the
top of the stap	pler?	Yes or no ,	they	would or wouldnt	·			
17. As a medi	ical inter	n, I was	/erb Present ei	nds in ING m Y	y first year	Noun Plural	at a vaccinatio	n camp
about needles	stick inju	ries, I began	Verb Pro	esent ends in ING	_ up aver	Past Tense	_ syringe and	
enthusiastical	lly	Verb Present ends in IN	g al	Il the incorrect	echniques I'd s	een a result	in mishaps over th	ne
years, and pro	omptly _	Verb Past Tense	my	OWN Part o	f Body (Nat	urally)		
16. I was	Verb Prese	ent ends in ING	_my	Animal as	a <u>Clothing</u>	when m	y <u>Noun</u>	
Verb Past Te	ense	the Repeat I	ast Animal	food bag. I	My Part of Bo	ody got	Verb Past Tense	in
scratches. Son	me got _	Verb Past Tense	, lea	aving scars.				
15. Once whe	en I was	in high school,	I droppe	d my curling ire	on while I was	curling my b	pangs andver	b
Past Tense t	the iris o	f my Right o	or Left	_ eye. It was a _	Adjective	_ day in the	ER.	

I trie	ed to do	a chin-u	p on my shower	curtain rod. Unfort	unately, since it	t was	Verb Past Tense	to the
	Noun	, it	Verb Past Tense	and I fell. My _	Part of Body	was	Adjective	_ for a week.
13.]	I	√erb Past Tense	a snowmo	obile over a ridge, n	ot realizing the	re was a	Adjective	creek on the
othe	r side. '	To avoid	the ice, Iv	erb Past Tense the s	snowmobile on	its side - an	d Verb P	ast Tense my
	Part of B	ody U	under the	djective exhaust	pipe. By the tin	ne Ive	b Past Tense	my
	Repeat L	ast Part of Bod	y, I had a s	ix-inch-long burn o	n my calf thro	ough my	clothing	
12.]	In high	school, I	was challenged	toVerb Base Form	a Nou	n sign	and I gave i	t a shot. I
	Verb Pas	t Tense	up on my back	, with wind	erb Past Tense	out of me ar	nd a <u>Nou</u>	the size of
a sil	ver dol	lar on my	head.					
11.	While _	Verb Pr	resent ends in ING	_ ice for a	nal farm, I	got the geni	us idea to	Verb Base
Form	ac	cross it lik	Ke Fictional Cha	from the	TV show or mo	ovie It v	went well as	one would expect
	Verb	Past Tense	on my	Part of Body .				
10. <u>.</u>	Ve	rb Present ends	in ING at my	7 <u>Noun</u> , I _	Verb Past Tense	up to	Verb Base	Form my
fore	head an	nd missed	. I Verb Past Te	myself in t	he Part of Boo	dy so h	ard that it w	as Color
and	Ac	<u>ljective</u>	_ forNumber	weeks.				

9. I was so	Verb Pa	ast Tense	with 1	my phone	e that I did	dn't	Verb Base	Form	_ I was ab	out to _	Verb
Base Form	into a	Size	pole	until it w	as too late	e, and I	got a	Size	bump o	on my f	orehead.
8. I was	Verb Preser	t ends in ING	an	aerobic	dance clas	ss. but la	itely I'd į	gotten ot	ıt of shape	e. I start	ed feeling
Adjectiv	e, but	I was to	O A	djective	to slow	down, s	so I	Verb Past T	ense	o play	it off and kept
Verb Pre	esent ends in ING	I v	woke up	on the _	Noun	with	n people	Ver	o Present ends in	n ING	over me.
I'd passed o	out and hit	my head.	I ended	up with	whiplash	and a	serious	injury	_ because	I could	ln't do my
own fitness	s class.										
7. After	Verb Presen	t ends in ING	the	No No	un , I	Vei	b Past Tense	it 1	byv	erb Present	ends in ING
the No	oun ,	Verb Pre	esent ends in l	NG	Numb	oer	body	part plural	from	the	Noun .
The	Joun	Verb Pa	st Tense	at me	and the p	orongs sl	iced my	body	y part	open. I	still have the
Noun	·										
6. Once in	high schoo	l, I show	ed off dı	aring a sc	cience den	no for so	ome	Grade sixtl	ı seventh eighth	etc	graders by
doing a nea	at trick I ha	d seen at	science	Loca	ation:	Ver	b Present end	ls in ING	some_	Not	ın ,
Verb Pre	esent ends in ING	up	a bit of	flame wi	th my fing	gers, and	d V6	erb Present en	ds in ING	it ou	t. I
Verb Pas	st Tense	my	Noun	by	Verb Presei	nt ends in IN	g tl	ne feat a	nd ended ı	up	Verb
Present ends in IN	NG my	whole h	and	Adjective	I fo	olishly h	nad no _	Liquid	or s	afety ec	luipment
nearby											

	Adjective	Verb Present	ends in ING	Noun	Noun Plural	" soundtrack. I _	Verb Past
Tense	on a	Adjective	_exercise mad	chine, fell, and _	Verb Past Tense	my forehead o	open on the edge
of a _	Adjective	fireplace.	The wound _	Verb Past Tense	, but my ego	Verb Past Tense	
	Verb Past Tense	<u></u> .					
4. I w	VasVerb Pro	esent ends in ING	all	Number bags	of Noun Plural	by myself (l	ike a
	Adjective) 1	from the	Transportation	I missed the	e first stepv	erb Present ends in ING	up to the
	Front or Back	Noun	. I ve	erb Past Tense,	Verb Past Tense	half the food,	and
	Verb Past Tense	my	left or right	ankle.			
3. Lil	ke a more	Adjective	version of _	Verb Present ends	in ING playin	g cards on	ansportation
spoke	es, I used to _	Verb Base Fo	my bo	poted Noun	on my	Transportation 'S	wheel hub
becau	ise I	Past Tense	the Sound	I ending in ing S	ound it made. Th	en came the day n	ny
	clothing go	otVerb Pa	st Tense the	ere and I ended i	ap needing	Noun Plural at th	e hospital.
2. Or	ne day I was _	Verb Present	ends in ING	the Noun Plur	al work fo	or theVerb Base	Form -thru.
Some	2						

and ______ second degree burns.

of th	ose	Big or Little	contain	ers have ve	ery Adje	ective	edges. I	Verb Past Tense	my
	Part of Body	into	the <u>Not</u>	un to _	Verb Base	e Form	_ more, and	one of those	Adjective
parts	went rig	tht in betwe	en my mid	dle and ring	Part of	body Plural	,	Verb Present ends in ING	my
	Part of Body	open	. It felt like	the	adjective	Mate	rial cut	ever, and there w	vas a lot of
	Liquid	for such	aSize_		Repeat Last Mater	rialC	eut,		
1. I _	Verb I	Past Tense	_ at my	Family Memb	per 'S	Adjectiv	/e	Kitchen Item Plural	, saying they
just	Verb	Past Tense	_ like plast	tic, they mu	ıst be	Adjective	And to	Verb Base Form	a point, I
	Verb Past Te	ense On	e and used	it to	/erb Base Form	my a	arm. I	Verb Past Tense	a
	Adjective	cut and	l had to go	to the	Building	_ for my	wound to b	e Verb Past Tense	up.

©2024 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.